
TIME ZOOM Meeting ID
Dial 669.900.6833

ZOOM LINKS
Click on Meeting Name

LEAD

8:00-9:00am 923 1207 5832 Faculty Association (FA) Meeting Dave Fouquet

8:00-9:00am Registration required Service Employees International Union (SEIU) Meeting Rachel Ugale

9:05-11:30am Link to Program Chancellor's Program Kelly Costello

947 5568 6712​ Asian Pacific Islander Education Association (APIEA) Arnold Paguio & Michael 

Lai
835 631 4909
Passcode: 390163

Black Education Association (BEA) Jeanne Wilson

870 6206 4899
Passcode: 7R7D64

California Community College Athletic Association In-Service 

Training

James Giacomazzi

981 6618 3957 
(12pm-1pm)

Chicano Latino Education Association (CLEA) Gabriel Chaparro & 

Abigail Patton 
939 1204 1186
Passcode: CLIP2020!

Meeting for 2020-2021 Classified Leadership Institute for Professionals 

(CLIP) Cohort Members
Wyman Fong

958 3927 2823 District Enrollment Management Committee (DEMC) Theresa Fleischer 

Rowland
998 4425 5614 LPC Classified Professionals Meeting David Rodriguez

961 8377 1202 Chabot College Meeting Kirti Reddy

912 5378 3714 District Services Meeting Kelly Costello

912 3822 3962 Las Positas College Meeting Sheri Moore

953 1816 0761 Admissions and Records Tamica Ward
963 8312 8035 Applied Tech: Auto, Welding, Electronics, Machine Tool, 

Engineering, Horticulture, Viticulture 

Keith Level

989 2392 0911 Art, Architecture, Art History, Digital Design, Digital Media, 

Interior Design, Mass Comm., Music, Music Recording 

Technology, Photography, Theater

Dave Wagner

960 4877 0455 Astronomy, Geology, Physics Eric Harpell
973 0345 3873 Biology Segal Boaz
952 0121 6256 Business, Economics-LPC, Entrepreneurship, Real Estate Rajeev Chopra
627 061 3594 Campus Safety & Security Sean Prather
934 6321 6908 Chemistry Mike Ansell
949 2051 6576 Classified Professional Meeting - Embracing the New Academic 

Year

David Rodriguez & 

Noell Adams

940 6233 4570 Communication Studies Tim Heisler
914 1463 3166 Computer Applications, Guided Pathways Technology, Computer 

Information Systems, Computer Science, Computer Technology

Bill Komanetsky

847 2979 5453
Passcode: 12355

Counseling: Assessment, Career Center, General Counseling, 

Online Services, Orientation, Transfer Center

Elizabeth David

963 4057 3515 DSPS Himani Tiwari

369 629 4836 Early Childhood Development Angie Lopez
940 2300 3315 English Maureen O'Herin
935 2169 0941 EOPS, CARE, CalWORKs Jill Oliveira
968 3792 9921 ESL Julia McGurk
946 0868 1281 Financial Aid Andi Schreibman
912 7422 1990 Foundations (Chabot & Las Positas) Ken Cooper
821 3339 7008 Health, Kinesiology, Athletics James Giacomazzi
967 9306 1738 Humanities, Philosophy, Religious Studies Elizabeth Wing Brooks
969 5203 6379 Institutional Effectiveness & Institutional Research Rajinder Samra
918 5704 1858 International Students Cindy Balero
988 6768 3153 Learning Connection, Learning Skills, Tutoring Jin Tsubota
875 0245 5377
Passcode: WGZ17D

Learning Communities & Special Programs Rafael Valle

954 6957 7919 Library Tina Inzerilla
926 2927 2882 Math Howard Blumenfeld
991 7662 8665 Outreach Miguel Alvarez
950 9621 5212​ 
Registration Required

Public Safety: Administrative of Justice, EMS, Fire, Paramedic Michael McQuiston

974 5372 1935 Social Sciences: Anthropology, Economics-CC, Ethnic Studies, 

Geography-CC, History, Political Science, Psychology, Sociology

Robin Roy

952 3844 6104 Student Life Josue Hernandez
981 6657 3281 
Registration Required

Veterans Todd Steffan

918 5846 5242 World Languages, ASL, Global Studies, Language Arts, Geography-

LPC

Catherine Suarez

TBD individually Individually Scheduled Meetings
942 2366 5602 District Services Classified Professionals Meeting Joanne Bishop-Wilbur & 

Pedro Ruiz de Castilla

updated 8/12/20

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

CONVOCATION 2020

Thursday, August 13, 2020

3:45-5:00pm

1:00-2:15pm

2:30-3:45pm 

11:30-1:00pm Lunch Break 

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92312075832
mailto:dfouquet@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20for%20Faculty%20Association%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIpc-usrzMoHNQRui-ycpLVMjyiPYE356TF
mailto:rugale@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20for%20SEIU%20Meeting%20Lead
https://livestream.com/lpc/convocation2020
https://livestream.com/lpc/convocation2020
mailto:KCostello@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Chancellor's%20Program
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94755686712​
mailto:apaguio@chabotcollege.edu;%20mlai@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20APIEA
mailto:apaguio@chabotcollege.edu;%20mlai@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20APIEA
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/8356314909?pwd=ZWxVbjlhUHRSNmJoUE1XYk5kREFWZz09&_x_zm_rtaid=B_ouI740RPu79jVTqaSD6g.1586261821847.fb1a6acca30e1f6013d6bcc2b2425477&_x_zm_rhtaid=158
mailto:jwilson-t@Chabotcollege.edu;%20jcooks@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20for%20BEA%20Meeting%20Lead
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87062064899?pwd=aFMwN1ZUL0xPZDRWbXV0dCtXT0tpQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87062064899?pwd=aFMwN1ZUL0xPZDRWbXV0dCtXT0tpQT09
mailto:jgiacomazzi@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20CCCAA%20In-Service%20Training
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98166183957
mailto:gchaparro@chabotcollege.edu;%20Apatton@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20CLEA
mailto:gchaparro@chabotcollege.edu;%20Apatton@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20CLEA
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93912041186?pwd=STdoL2svdG1YVS9DRjlhendaTnAxdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93912041186?pwd=STdoL2svdG1YVS9DRjlhendaTnAxdz09
mailto:wfong@clpccd.org;%20kkit@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20CLIP
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95839272823
mailto:trowland@clpccd.org;%20esanchez@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20DEMC
mailto:trowland@clpccd.org;%20esanchez@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20DEMC
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/99844255614
mailto:JDRodriguez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20for%20LPC%20Classified%20Professionals%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96183771202
mailto:kreddy-t@Chabotcollege.edu;%20cherrera@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Chabot%20College%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91253783714
mailto:KCostello@clpccd.org;%20prussell@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20District%20Services%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91238223962
mailto:slmoore@clpccd.org;%20acazarez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20LPC%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95318160761
mailto:tward@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Admissions%20and%20Records
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96383128035
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96383128035
mailto:Klevel@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Applied%20Tech:%20Auto,%20Welding,%20Electronics,%20Machine%20Tool,%20Engineering,%20Horticulture,%20Viticulture
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98923920911
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98923920911
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98923920911
mailto:dwagner@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Art,%20Architecture,%20Art%20History,%20Digital%20Design,%20Digital%20Media,%20Interior%20Design,%20Mass%20Comm.,%20Music,%20Music%20Recording%20Technology,%20Photograp
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96048770455?pwd=enpDK0c5Sjg0K1FnYUJIWVBpZmkvQT09
mailto:eharpell@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Astronomy,%20Geology,%20Physics
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97303453873
mailto:sboaz@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Biology
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95201216256
mailto:rchopra@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Business,%20Economics(LPC),%20Entreprenuership,%20Real%20Estate
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96270613594
mailto:sprather@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Campus%20Safety%20&%20Security
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93463216908
mailto:mansell@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Chemistry
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94920516576
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94920516576
mailto:nadams@chabotcollege.edu;%20jdrodriguez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Classified%20Professional%20Meeting
mailto:nadams@chabotcollege.edu;%20jdrodriguez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Classified%20Professional%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94062334570
mailto:theisler@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Communication%20Studies
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91414633166
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91414633166
mailto:bkomanetsky@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Computer%20Applications,%20CIS,%20CS,%20Computer%20Technology
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84729795453?pwd=c09QMGpiME5scVZyS0VYcVJiMFZRUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84729795453?pwd=c09QMGpiME5scVZyS0VYcVJiMFZRUT09
mailto:edavid@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Counseling
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96340573515
mailto:HTiwari@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20DSPS
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/3696294836
mailto:alopez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Early%20Childhood%20Development
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94023003315
mailto:moherin@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20English
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93521690941
mailto:joliveira@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20EOPS,%20CARE,%20CalWORKS
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96837929921
mailto:jmcgurk@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20ESL
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94608681281
mailto:ashreibman@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Financial%20Aid
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91274221990
mailto:kcooper@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Foundations
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82133397008?pwd=RXNKeHEyUnhtKzFIWUg2dW1uejJTZz09
mailto:jgiacomazzi@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Health,%20Kinesiology,%20Athletics
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96793061738?pwd=SHIxWDRoY0pOckhLelB6RWZHZXhGQT09
mailto:ewingbrooks@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Humanities,%20Philosophy,%20Religious%20Studies
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96952036379
mailto:rsamra@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Institutional%20Effectiveness%20&%20Institutional%20Research
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91857041858
mailto:cbalero@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20International%20Students
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98867683153
mailto:jtsubota@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Learning%20Connection,%20Learning%20Skills,%20Tutoring
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87502455377?pwd=dTJTSnJVRmZ4VzF0YnZJQTRSM2pXUT09
mailto:Rvalle@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%20Questions%20Re:%20Learning%20Communities%20&%20Special%20Programs
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95469577919
mailto:tinzerilla@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Library
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92629272882
mailto:hblumenfeld@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Math
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/99176628665
mailto:malvarez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Outreach
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEtfu-qrz4oG9ZFbFwc8jQm0PFMxHQrnvwD
mailto:mmcquiston@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Public%20Safety
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97453721935
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97453721935
mailto:rroy@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Social%20Sciences
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95238446104?pwd=ZFFIbDFYRGRxSEJoS3l5VForRUNEUT09
mailto:jahernandez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Student%20Life
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwsce-tqTgoEtWw46W33wSWb7PgzQZiwAnf
mailto:tsteffan@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20Veterans
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91858465242?pwd=dTRMaDdMR3Nkc0dJR1M0eFdqSmhzdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91858465242?pwd=dTRMaDdMR3Nkc0dJR1M0eFdqSmhzdz09
mailto:csuarez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20World%20Languages,%20ASL,%20Global%20Studies,%20Language%20Arts,%20Geography(LPC)
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94223665602
mailto:JBishopwilbur@clpccd.org;%20pruizdecastilla@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20District%20Classified%20Professionals%20Meeting
mailto:JBishopwilbur@clpccd.org;%20pruizdecastilla@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202020%20-%20Question%20RE:%20District%20Classified%20Professionals%20Meeting

